
Name Title Phone Number Email Address 

Dr. Farhad Chowdhury Chair/Professor (662) 254 -3609 farhad@mvsu.edu  

Dr. Jimmie Warren Associate Professor/Graduate Coordinator (662)254- 3604 jimmie.warren@mvsu.edu  

Dr. Mary L. Shepherd Associate Professor (662) 254- 3006 mlshepherd@mvsu.edu  

Dr. Duy Nguyen Assistant Professor (662) 254- 3603 duy.nguyen@mvsu.edu  

Dr. Lurlene Irvin Assistant Professor (662) 254- 3905 lurlene.irvin@mvsu.edu  

Dr. Jearline Bryant Assistant Professor (662) 254 - 3909 jjbryant@mvsu.edu 

Dr. Alnour Osman Visiting Assistant Professor (662) 254- 8365 alnour.osman@mvsu.edu  

Ms. Lisa Bell Instructor (662) 254 -3608 lisa.bell@mvsu.edu 
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